4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta :

Cod

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei : 2
Sincronizare 2

1

Por

0l.Iasi 1

47°3"16.23'N
135.4 km
753122
47° 36"

columbofil :
2.19"

O DD

. imbarcati :

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:06 GPS
:06 +0
:06 GPS +3h

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

sositi

3
L
s o

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

2.5 04, 2025 073

Iasi 1

27°49"39.15'E
25.04.2025 07:17:00
Stanciuc Elisei

0267623F |
0200223M |
0677981M |
0267715F |
0672869F |
0677969M |
1107314F |
0267731M |
0485485F |

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAOE92CA
| DA115029
| DAOE93D3
| DA114D89
| DAOE91C6
|DA172220
| DAOE9OE4
|DA114E4B
| DA1722C8

| Sosire

|Data Ora

.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04
.04

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:

26° 13" 26.58'" E

25.04.2025 10:39:50 LIVE

25.04.2025 10:39:50 +0

9
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

.2 |OK |01 004

.4 |OK |01 002 |

.2 |OK |01 ]001

.2 |OK |01 ]008

0 |OK |01 003 |

4 |OK |01 |006 |

2 |OK |01 |007

.2 |OK |01 009 |

.3 JOK |01 |005

Semnaturi:

Crescator

Comisia control

Comisia imbarcare

Ver
BEN
1:

BEN

siune SW: RO -1.17
ZING Live

16406249

ZING M2 - BENZING Live!

Cod concurs:

28188

702067
AA9028F1

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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